
Abfallgebühren 2017

1. GRUNDGEBÜHR

€ 18,00 pro Person/Jahr

Kinder und Jugendliche
bis vollend. 18. Lebensjahr

1. Kind                     50%            €  9,00
2. Kind                     50%            €  9,00
3. u. jed. weitere     0%              €  0,00

2. WEITERE GEBÜHR

€ 22,00 pro Person/Jahr
= 10 Liter/Person u. Woche

3. BIOMÜLLGEBÜHR

€ 24,50 pro Person/Jahr

Kinder und Jugendliche
bis vollend. 18. Lebensjahr

1. Kind                     50%            € 12,25
2. Kind                     50%            € 12,25
3. u. jed. weitere     0%              €  0,00

BIOABFALLSACK 10 l 0,30/Stk.
RESTMÜLLSÄCKE 40 od 60 l 3,00/Stk.


